
Project: OMB/DFM Contract MJ3511000003 

   Holloway Campus – Springer Building Roof Replacement – Asbestos Abatement 

 

 

Pre-bid Meeting: Date: May 24, 2011 

Time: 10:00 a.m. 

Place: Holloway Campus, 1901 N. DuPont Highway, New Castle, Delaware 

 

 

Name     Company     Phone     Fax    E‐Mail 

 

Michael Sanders   Harvard Env.     302‐326‐2333   302‐326‐2335   msanders@harvardenv.com 

Danny Episcopo   State of DE – OMB    302‐255‐9335   302‐255‐4403   daniel.episcopo@state.de.us 

Elliott Tatum    State of DE – OMB    302‐255‐9335   302‐255‐4403   elliott.tatum@state.de.us 

Joe Betley    Astec Inc.     302‐378‐2717   302‐376‐3999   astecjoe@mac.com 

Tim Bryan    Plymouth Environmental Inc.  610‐239‐9920   610‐239‐9921  tbryan@plyenv.com 

Scott Keenan    Bristol Environmental    410‐672‐7781   410‐672‐2785   spkeenan@beigroup.com 

Dilip Kuman    USA Env. Management Inc.   215‐365‐5810   215‐365‐5870   dilip_kumar@usaemi.com 

Dan Brown    County Environmental Inc.   302‐322‐8946   302‐324‐8482   danbrown@countygrp.com 

Pat Larney   Altchem Env. Services    215‐953‐8500   215‐953‐7773   plarney@altchem.com 

Tony Alessandrini   Marcor Environmental    610‐636‐8077     talessandrini@marcor.com 

Burgon Sealy    RNB General Contracting  302‐376‐7572   302‐376‐7933   sealy57@msn.com 

Sean Dobbs    Royal Plus     443‐513‐6201      sdobbse@royalplus.com 

James Cichosz    Decker Contracting - Not bidding – Roofer 

Buck High    Tri State Roofers - Not bidding



 


